Angled Stem T-Tubes
Code No: O.D. Size (mm) A B C D
AST-10-S 10 23 20 38 8.0
AST-12-S 12 32 26 50 9.5
AST-14-S 14 34 32 57 11.0
Angled Stem T-Tubes with Rings
Code No: O.D. Size (mm) A B C D
ASTR-06-S 6 42 45 45 6.0
ASTR-07-S 7 42 45 45 6.0
ASTR-08-S 8 42 45 45 8.0
ASTR-10-S 10 39 39 52 8.5
ASTR-12-S 12 42 42 49 11.0
ASTR-14-S 14 47 47 51 12.0